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Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger High School
2021 - 2022 Wrestling (Boys V & JV)

Date Event Type Start Time Location
Thu Nov 18 SNIDER JV INV I 5:30 PM SNIDER Away

Sat Nov 20 Yorktown FR/SO SG 9:00 AM Yorktown High School Away

Wed Dec 1 Whitko SG 6:30 PM Whitko Away

Sat Dec 4 JV Adams Central I 8:00 AM ADAMS CENTRAL Away

Sat Dec 4 JV Invite T 9:00 AM Adams Central High School (SC Court 1-2-
3)

Away

Wed Dec 8 CARROLL SG 6:30 PM BISHOP DWENGER Home
Thu Dec 9 CHURUBUSCO SG 6:30 PM CHURUBUSCO Away

Sat Dec 11 NORTHRIDGE VAR T 9:00 AM Northridge High School Away

Wed Dec 15 CONCORDIA SG 6:30 PM Bishop Dwenger Home
Sat Dec 18 CARROLL SG 9:00 AM CARROLL Away

Tue Jan 4 SNIDER SG 6:30 PM BISHOP DWENGER Home
Sat Jan 8 Kerbel INV New Haven T 8:30 AM NEW HAVEN Away

Sat Jan 15 ADAMS CENTRAL INV T 8:00 AM ADAMS CENTRAL Away

Wed Jan 19 BISHOP LUERS SG 6:30 PM BISHOP DWENGER Home
Thu Jan 20 BELLMONT JV INV I 5:30 PM BELLMONT Away

Sat Jan 22 S.A.C. TOURNAMENT SG 9:00 AM S.A.C. TOURNAMENT/SNIDER (MAIN
GYM)

Away

Sat Jan 29 SECTIONAL SG TBD Away

Sat Feb 5 REGIONALS SG TBD Away

Sat Feb 12 SEMI-STATE SG TBD Away

Sat Feb 19 STATE SG TBD Away


